Weather radio near us

WXL34

County

Berkshire
Albany
Columbia
Fulton
Greene
Montgomery
Rensselaer
Saratoga
Schenectady
Schoharie

WXM82

S.AM.E. County State
009005 Litchfield CT
025003 Berkshire MA
036083 Rensselaer NY

WWF48

County

Berkshire
Franklin
Hampden
Hampshire
Rensselaer
Bennington
Windham

162.550

162.450

162.525

New Scotland

State

Massachusetts
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York

Egremont, MA

SAME Location Code

025003
036001
036021
036035
036039
036057
036083
036091
036093
036095

Bascomb Lodge, MA (Mt. Greylock)

State

Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
New York
Vermont
Vermont

SAME Location Code

025003
025011
025013
025015
036083
050003
050025

Partial County
Description

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Partial County
Description

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL



K1G60

County

Clinton
Essex
Franklin
Addison
Chittenden
Franklin
Grand Isle
Lamoille
Washington

KSC43

County

Essex
Fulton
Hamilton
Saratoga
Warren
Washington
Addison
Rutland

WXL37

County

Litchfield

Columbia
Dutchess
Greene
Orange
Putnam
Sullivan

162.400

162.450

162.475

Mt. Mansfield, VT
State SAME Location Code
New York 036019
New York 036031
New York 036033
Vermont 050001
Vermont 050007
Vermont 050011
Vermont 050013
Vermont 050015
Vermont 050023
Gore Mt.
State SAME Location Code
New York 036031
New York 036035
New York 036041
New York 036091
New York 036113
New York 036115
Vermont 050001
Vermont 050021
Hlinois Mt, NY
State SAME Location Code
Connecticut 009005
New York 036021
New York 036027
New York 036039
New York 036071
New York 036079
New York 036105

Partial County
Description

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
AL

Partial County
Description

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Partial County
Description

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL



County
Ulster

WXM45 162.475

County

Fulton
Hamilton
Herkimer

Lewis
Madison

Montgomery

Oneida

Otsego
Schoharie

WWF43 162.400

County

Broome
Chenango
Delaware

Greene

Otsego
Schoharie

Sullivan

State
New York

Herkimer Co, NY

State

New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York

Stamford, NY

State

New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York

SAME Location Code
036111

SAME Location Code

036035
036041
036043
036049
036053
036057
036065
036077
036095

SAME Location Code

036007
036017
036025
036039
036077
036095
036105

Partial County
Description

ALL

Partial County
Description

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Partial County
Description

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL



